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Christmas & New Year Hours of Operation

We wish to advise customers and service providers that our Auckland office and Container
Freight Station at 82 Richard Pearse Drive, Auckland Airport will be operating as follows

over the Christmas and New Year period.

23 December 2016 Friday Closes at midday (1200)
25 December 2016 Christmas Day Closed

26 December 2016 Boxing Day Closed

27 December 2106 Stat Holiday Closed

28 December 2016 Wednesday 0830-1700

29 December 2016 Thursday 0830-1700

30 December 2106 Friday Close at Midday (1200)
31 December 2106 Saturday Closed

01 January 2017 New Years Day Closed

02 January 2017 Monday Closed

03 January 2017 Tuesday Closed

04 January 2017 Wednesday 0830-1700

05 January 2017 Thursday 0830-1700

06 January 2017 Friday 0830-1700

We would like to take this opportunity to thank all our customers, agents and service
providers for your support over the last twelve months and wish you and your families and
friends a safe and enjoyable Christmas and New Year.

The team at Pacific forum Line look forward to being of service in 2017.

M H M Swan
General Manager
12 December 2016
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